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REME | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | AN# REE | B | AN B REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
80.6 1 1 70.0 187 12 65.0 1375 47 60.0 4971 114 5656.0 12140 191 50.0 23799 279
79. 4 2 1 69.9 199 7 64.9 1422 438 59.9 5085 104 564.9 12331 203 49.9 24078 274
77.1 3 1 69.8 206 14 64.8 1470 317 59.8 5189 105 54.8 125634 197 49.8 24352 281
76.8 4 1 69.7 220 6 64.7 1507 56 59.7 5294 99 54.7 12731 184 49.17 24633 266
75.6 5 1 69.6 226 12 64.6 1563 45 59.6 5393 114 54.6 12915 211 49. 6 24899 295
75.5 6 1 69.5 238 11 64.5 1608 42 59.5 5507 96 64.5 13126 182 49.5 25194 256
75.3 7 1 69. 4 249 11 64.4 16560 35 59.4 5603 106 54 4 13308 209 494 25450 280
75.1 8 1 69.3 260 13 64.3 1685 438 59.3 5709 110 564.3 13617 210 49.3 25730 276
75.0 9 4 69.2 273 12 64.2 1733 51 59.2 65819 116 54.2 13727 246 49.2 26006 289
74.6 13 1 69.1 285 14 64 .1 1784 65 59.1 5935 123 54 .1 13973 229 49 .1 26295 276
74.5 14 1 69.0 299 6 64.0 1839 56 59.0 6058 127 54.0 14202 214 49.0 26571 282
T74. 4 15 1 68.9 305 17 63.9 1895 53 58.9 6185 131 53.9 14416 222 48.9 268563 254
74.3 16 2 68.8 322 14 63.8 1948 438 58.8 6316 123 53.8 14638 225 48.8 27107 296
74.0 18 1 68.7 336 16 63.7 1996 68 68.7 6439 131 63.17 14863 210 48.7 27403 291
73.9 19 1 68. 6 352 10 63.6 2064 49 68.6 6570 153 63.6 15073 210 48.6 27694 295
73.8 20 3 68.5 362 25 63.5 2113 66 68.5 6723 127 63.5 15283 221 48.5 27989 298
73.7 23 1 68. 4 387 21 63.4 2179 43 68.4 6850 136 63. 4 15504 215 48. 4 282817 317
73. 4 24 1 68.3 408 20 63.3 2222 67 568.3 6986 133 53.3 15719 233 48.3 28604 294
73.3 25 3 68. 2 428 16 63.2 2289 73 68.2 7119 112 53.2 15952 200 48.2 28898 288
73.2 28 1 68. 1 444 23 63.1 2362 57 68.1 7231 131 63.1 161562 224 48.1 29186 320
73.1 29 1 68.0 467 13 63.0 2419 67 58.0 7362 134 53.0 16376 214 48.0 29506 295
73.0 30 2 67.9 480 18 62.9 2486 69 57.9 7496 122 52.9 165690 207 47.9 29801 312
72.9 32 5 67.8 498 24 62.8 2555 69 57.8 7618 136 62.8 16797 209 47.8 30113 300
72.8 37 1 67.7 622 25 62.7 2624 T4 57.7 7754 164 62.17 17006 242 47.7 30413 280
72.17 38 2 67.6 547 21 62.6 2698 712 57.6 7918 149 62.6 17248 235 47.6 30693 289
72.6 40 1 67.5 568 29 62.5 2770 78 67.5 8067 139 62.5 17483 238 47.5 30982 271
72.5 41 5 67. 4 597 217 62.4 2848 12 567. 4 8206 147 62. 4 17721 236 47. 4 312563 311
72. 4 46 5 67.3 624 36 62.3 2920 16 57.3 8353 154 52.3 17957 255 47.3 31564 321
72.3 51 3 67.2 660 33 62.2 2996 65 67.2 8507 144 62.2 18212 241 47.2 31885 313
12.2 54 5 67.1 693 24 62.1 3061 89 567.1 8651 139 562 .1 18453 234 471 32198 312
72.1 59 6 67.0 7117 217 62.0 3150 12 57.0 8790 156 62.0 18687 213 47.0 32510 284
72.0 65 8 66.9 744 31 61.9 3222 81 56.9 8946 162 51.9 18900 267 46.9 32794 280
71.9 73 3 66.8 775 23 61.8 3303 101 56.8 9108 149 561.8 19167 225 46.8 33074 285
71.8 76 7 66.7 798 34 61.7 3404 82 56.7 9257 177 61.17 19392 247 46.7 333569 282
71.6 83 5 66. 6 832 21 61.6 3486 91 56.6 9434 159 51.6 19639 294 46. 6 33641 336
71.5 88 5 66.5 853 38 61.5 3577 86 56.5 9593 135 61.5 19933 251 46.5 339717 315
71. 4 93 8 66. 4 891 25 61.4 3663 817 56.4 9728 180 61.4 20184 222 46. 4 34292 293
71.3 101 2 66.3 916 22 61.3 3750 79 56.3 9908 165 51.3 20406 263 46.3 34585 348
71.2 103 4 66. 2 938 29 61.2 3829 83 56.2 10073 155 51.2 20669 230 46.2 34933 292
T1.1 107 3 66. 1 967 31 61.1 3912 817 56.1 10228 131 51.1 20899 290 46. 1 35225 327
71.0 110 4 66.0 998 34 61.0 3999 89 56.0 10359 156 51.0 21189 271 46.0 3565562 323
70.9 114 8 65.9 1032 22 60.9 4088 85 65.9 10515 173 50.9 21460 241 45.9 35875 307
70. 8 122 6 65.8 1064 34 60.8 4173 97 65.8 10688 183 50.8 21701 256 45.8 36182 276
70.7 128 3 65.7 1088 30 60.7 4270 86 65.7 10871 179 50.7 219567 263 4517 36458 310
70. 6 131 8 65. 6 1118 30 60.6 4356 100 65.6 11050 186 50.6 22220 258 45. 6 36768 312
70.5 139 7 65.5 1148 65 60.5 4456 92 65.5 11236 180 50.5 22478 302 45.5 37080 320
70. 4 146 11 65. 4 1203 43 60. 4 4548 112 65. 4 11416 170 50. 4 22780 243 45 4 37400 318
70.3 157 11 65.3 1246 40 60.3 4660 109 65.3 11586 178 50.3 23023 269 45.3 37718 325
70.2 168 10 65. 2 1286 317 60.2 4769 100 65.2 11764 170 50.2 23292 255 45.2 38043 326
70.1 178 9 65. 1 1323 52 60. 1 4869 102 65.1 11934 206 50.1 23541 252 451 38369 317
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45. 0 38686 310 40.0 53184 256 35.0 62907 136 30.0 66066 11
44.9 38996 278 39.9 53440 251 34.9 63043 112 29.9 66077 16
44.8 39274 314 39.8 53691 249 34.8 631565 105 29.8 66093 15
44.7 39588 336 39.7 53940 233 34.7 63260 123 29.17 66108 10
44.6 39924 313 39.6 54173 270 34.6 63383 116 29.6 66118 8
44.5 40237 345 39.5 54443 226 34.5 63499 103 29.5 66126 3
44 .4 40582 334 39. 4 54669 217 34.4 63602 109 29. 4 66129 9
44.3 40916 282 39.3 54886 257 34.3 63711 100 29.3 66138 7
44.2 41198 299 39.2 55143 255 34.2 63811 104 29.2 66145 7
44 .1 41497 272 39.1 553908 229 34.1 63915 96 29.1 66152 2
44.0 41769 312 39.0 556627 230 34.0 64011 108 29.0 66154 8
43.9 42081 333 38.9 556857 230 33.9 64119 101 28.9 66162 7
43 .8 42414 309 38.8 56087 229 33.8 64220 68 28.8 66169 11
43.7 42723 302 38.7 56316 216 33.7 64288 91 28.17 66180 5
43. 6 43025 286 38.6 56532 211 33.6 64379 92 28.6 66185 4
43.5 43311 292 38.56 56743 218 33.5 64471 712 28.5 66189 4
43 . 4 43603 305 38. 4 56961 216 33. 4 64543 76 28. 4 66193 7
43 .3 43908 303 38.3 57177 199 33.3 64619 71 28.3 66200 6
43 .2 44211 292 38.2 57376 210 33.2 64690 73 28.2 66206 5
43 .1 44503 290 38. 1 57586 207 33.1 64763 81 28.1 66211 6
43.0 44793 290 38.0 57793 244 33.0 64844 73 28.0 66217 5
42.9 45083 302 37.9 58037 224 32.9 64917 82 27.9 66222 3
42. 8 45385 321 37.8 58261 209 32.8 64999 64 27.8 66225 4
42.7 45706 296 37.7 58470 208 32.17 65063 71 27.17 66229 1
42. 6 46002 315 37.6 58678 211 32.6 65134 54 27.6 66230 1
42.5 46317 268 37.5 58889 194 32.5 65188 61 27.5 66231 2
42. 4 46585 311 37. 4 59083 155 32. 4 65249 64 27. 4 66233 1
42.3 46896 274 37.3 59238 189 32.3 65313 54 27.3 66234 1
42.2 47170 293 37.2 59427 171 32.2 65367 37 27.2 66235 1
42 .1 47463 296 37.1 59598 201 32.1 65404 53 26.9 66236 2
42.0 47759 271 37.0 59799 165 32.0 65457 51 26.17 66238 1
41.9 48030 299 36.9 59964 167 31.9 65508 36 26.6 66239 1
41.8 48329 263 36.8 60131 205 31.8 65544 50 26.0 66240 1
41.7 48592 305 36.7 60336 156 31.7 65594 52 25.1 66241 1
41.6 48897 295 36. 6 60492 165 31.6 65646 42 24.8 66242 1
41.5 49192 266 36.5 60657 192 31.5 65688 30 24.6 66243 1
41. 4 49458 263 36. 4 60849 144 31.4 65718 43 23.17 66244 2
41.3 49721 294 36.3 60993 153 31.3 65761 24 21.5 66246 1
41.2 50015 286 36.2 61146 169 31.2 65785 29
41 .1 50301 264 36. 1 61315 193 31.1 65814 29
41.0 50565 270 36.0 61508 156 31.0 65843 40
40.9 50835 287 35.9 61664 134 30.9 65883 28
40. 8 51122 276 35.8 61798 147 30.8 65911 22
40.7 51398 254 35.7 61945 1563 30.7 65933 22
40. 6 51652 275 35. 6 62098 155 30.6 659565 24
40.5 51927 270 35.56 62253 129 30.5 65979 25
40. 4 52197 264 35. 4 62382 120 30. 4 66004 20
40.3 52461 218 35.3 62502 135 30.3 66024 13
40. 2 52679 259 35.2 62637 134 30.2 66037 13
40. 1 52938 246 35. 1 62771 136 30.1 66050 16




